Trophy Report APTA

Total Shooters 33

Squad
AP 6.2
AP 6.3
AP 13
AP 4.3
AP 23
AP 1.2
AP 6.4
AP 3.5
ON 5.1
AP 21
AP 3.4
ON 5.4
AP 7.4
NB 7.2
AP 33
AP 1.1
AP 4.2
AP 41
AP 3.1
AP 2.5
AP 1.5
AP 7.3
AP 6.5
AP 1.4
AP 7.1
QU 4.4
AP 2.2
QU 4.5
AP 6.1
ON 7.5
ON 52
AP 5.3

AP

5.5

02 15880
13 00901
18 51272
03 10433
04 14410
05 16808
03 10432
98 03680
1515717
05 10763
98 03681
42 08998
1216710
07 64743
07 60985
06 17283
60 00170
05 10764
02 14959
22 16282
10 16188
93 04935
12 15149
06 11151
17 71553
97 04464
03 10636
12 13807
98 03679
84 02796
03 14560
21 20638
86 04643

DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
DENTREMONT SHAWN
D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
NICKERSON HERBIE R
NICKERSON GARY L
BLADES DOUG E

ROSA BIAN JOE
MORPHY BOB

ATWOOD DAVIS S

ROSA BIAN LARRY
MANN BRADLEY

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
LEBLANC JAMIE D
NICKERSON JANAYA J
TUCKER JOHN

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
SPINNEY AUBREY G
LITWIN LLOYD W
WINTER CHRISTIAN HAY
TILLEY RONALD T
NICOLLE JOHN W

DEON KENNETH
TUCKER PETER

KINDEN LARRY E
BOULET DANNY
BLADES BRIAN A

BRULE DENIS

BASSAN ANDREA A
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
MCNEIL ERIC

BENOIT MADDOX
MCGARRY THOMAS G

SBVT
VT
SBVT

VT

SBVT

LDI
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

VT

SBVT
VT
SBVT
SBVT
VT
SBVT

VT
VT
JR
SV
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AAA

AA

89

88

73

91

90

87
86

83

82

94
94
92

91

88

85
85
85
85

83

81

78

68

Page

83
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81

80
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78

74

71

63
57

AVERAGE SCORE

83
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